

		are the same and the same of a self-time was the same again the same again to the same and the same
State of the state	CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL	
	FOR INTERNAL PLUMBING	
		0
m'		CITY OF Portland
TOWNICITY CODE LPI NUK	BER DATE ISSUED	Nº 32705 IC
1031/120	Month Day Year	Certificate of App. Number
Installer's		•
Name Last Name	F.J. M.J. In	1. Owner 2. Licensed Master Plumber
I am The of		3. Licensed Oil Burnerman 4. Employees of Public Utilities
22/0/19	7/	5. Manufactured Housing Dealer 6. Manufactured Housing Mechania
Address St./Lot Number	Street, Road Name Subdivisio	, n
(Location where	plumbing was done and inspected)	
THE INTERNAL PLUMBING IN	STALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CER	ITIFICATE OF ADDDOVAL
NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED	IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE!	FROM LEAKS, AND WAS
INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE V	/ITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBI	NG REGULATIONS.
	Grafter agod	unm)
<i>9</i> 5/1/,	CIMPICI WI GOVO	
TOWN'S COPY	Signature of LPI	
	Date Inspected ————————————————————————————————————	4070
er ge	ORIGINAL—To be sent to: Depar	tment of Human Services,
		on of Health eering, Augusta, Maine 04333
And are no first well that the rise was any our up and any our case and and and any		
INTERNAL	PLUMBING PERMIT FOR THE YOWN/CIT	mos Postfa - D
Town/City Case LPI Number	Date issued INSTALLER'S	<i>y</i> • • • •
05170 123	18 1/ 7.9 1/5/6	
Address	Month Day Year License No.	PERMIT NUMBER
of Where 33 AMIFRS	STREET	Installer 1. Owner 2. Licensed Master Plumber 3. Licensed Oil Burnerman
Is Done St/Lot Humber Street/Ro.	ed Name Subdivision	Code 14. Employees of Public Utilities
Name of LINCA	H 200 00	Manufactured Housing Dealer Manufactured Housing Mech
Last Name .	F.t. M.t. Mallin, Address	Zip Code
Type of 1. New 3. Addition Construction 2. Remodeling 4. Remodeling	5. Replacement of Hot Water Heate	7. Hook-up of Modular Home 8. Other (Specify)
Plumbing 1. Single (Res) 3. Mobile To Serve 2. Multi-Fam(Res) 4. Modula		·
Number -		
of Sink(s) Tollet(s)	Bathtub(s) Lavatorie(s)	Shower(s) Urinal(s)
or Clothes Dish- Mook-Ups Washer(s) Washer(s)	Hot Water Floor Prain(s)	Hook-Up(s)
This "Internal Plumbing Permit" is invalid if work is not commenced within six(6) months from data of	SCHEDULE OF "FEES"	Fixture X O D
Approval" must be obtained from the LPI.	1-10 Fixtures \$2.00 each	Hook-Up 0 0
	21 Fixtures on up 8 .50 each	Administrative 3 0 0
TOWN'S COPY_	1	Total ///
	NOTE: Motwater Heater (Tank or Tankless) Is a Fluture!	Foe
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		If Double Fee Check Box
	Signature of LP1	HHE-211 Rev. 4/79

nanA

P

O	Date Issued 2-1-73	Owne	lation Fo	Henry Lynch		IIT NUMBER	0084
, Sur Barrier	Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plum		ess: 23 Anderson Strengy Oil Co.	<u>. </u>	Date:	
,	By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NE.N	REP'L.	ARRA OIT CO.		INO.	FEE
	App. First Insp.			SINKS			
德				LAVATORIES			
3	Date			TOILETS			
	Ву			BATH TUBS		1	
	App. Final Insp.			SHOWERS			
	5 5 DV 17			DRAINS FLOOR	SURFA	CE	
	Date .			HOT WATER TANKS			
	By	_1_		TANKLESS WATER HEATI	ERS		2,00
	Type of Bldg.			GARBAGE DISPOSALS			
				SEPTIC TANKS			
	Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS			
	Residential Single		<u> </u>	ROOF LEADERS			
	Multi Family		ļ	AUTOMATIC WASHERS			
				DISHWASHERS			
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	New Construction☐ Remodeling			OTHER			
	☐ tremodeling		ļ				
2			<u> </u>				
		1 ,			TC	OTAL	2.00

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERM. I

FEB 5 1977

CITY of PUHILLAND

	HEATING, COOKING O.	-	Feb. 2, 1973
	Portland, l	Maine,	Feb. 2, 1973
	TOR OF BUILVINGS, PORTLAND, N rsigned hereby applies for a permit to ws of Maine, the Building Code of the	install the control of Po	following heating, cooking or power equi, ment in according to the following specifications: tland, and the following specifications: Avenue 11 in R
. 23 A	nderson St. Use of I	Juilding	same Teleph nt ion of Work
ocation	are of owner of appliance Henry. Lyn		Congress.St.
Jame and audi	O47 CO		
installer & liame	General	Descript	ion or vyor.
	a sined forced hot water he	ating sy	stem
To install 02	11100		ion of Work
			ATTED ROILER
	Any b	arnable mate	crial in floor surface or beneath? no Kind of fuel? oil or casing top of furnace
Location of ap	ppliance basement		or casing top of furnace 2t or casing top of furnace 61 e 2! From sides or back of appliance 61 me flue no no bour
If so, how pro	otected? top o	f appliance	or casing top of furnace 21 e 21 From sides or back of appliance 61 me flue no Rated maximum demand per hour
Minimum dis	stance to burnable materials. From front	of appliance	me flue
From top of	smoke pipe Other conne	ctions to sa	Rated maximum demand per hour
Size of chim	mey nue		
te and fired	NOW ACTURED.	to insure P	toher and an
137:11 enfficie	Ill Heatt con		DIIDNEK
	Fuel Chief		Labelted by Labelted by the feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Name and	type of burner attendance? no	Does oil	BURNER Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes
Will opera	tor be always concrete		No wher and capacity of tanks 2221)
Type of fi	oor belleath hasement		No
Location	of oil storage	. Make	How many tanks enclosed?
Low wate	er shut our more than five feet from any fla	?	How many tanks enclosed? Inners NG APPLIANCE In floor surface of beneath?
Will all u	encity of any existing storage tanks for	furnace ou	ADDITANCE
	A Marga	Asv	burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any to combustible material from top of appliance? From top of smokepipe
Location	of appnance		to combustible material from top of appliance
If so, ho	bottom of appliance?	Distance	A back From top of smokepipe
Skirting	rant of appliance Fr	om sides an	to combustible material from top of appliance? d back From top of smokepipe to same flue Forced or gravity? Rated maximum demand per hour RECIAL INFORMATION
From I	schimney flue Other	connections tf co. ho	w yented? forced or graves
Size of	d to be provided?	11 50, 110	Rated maximum demand por
15 1100v	fired, how vented?		to same flue Forced or gravity?
11 800	MISCELLANEOU	le Edore	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
********		i	
.,	PERMIT ISSUED		
	WITH LILITIA		A strictional heater, etc., in same
******	/00.0	0-for-out-1	reator, etc., \$1:00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Am	nount of fee enclosed? \$10. (52.11	(,	
bui	dding-at-same-time.)		connetent to
		İ	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
APPROL	193 OK M.	e Cer	Will there be in charge of the above work a personnel see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
2/2/	12.3		observed? yes
			Breggy Qil Co.
***********			Breggy Oil Co. Breggy Oil Co. Tracky #2357
********	annum manananan mananan manana	nature of Ir	windles / #2357
	·Sig	nature of 17	Wante Tradel

INSPECTION COPY

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No.
Portland, Maine	Issued Jan 2/ 1973
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Course, the following specifications:	r the purpose of conducting elec- ordinance of the City of Portland,
Owner's Name and Address Contractor's Name and Address Location 2.3 (Accident Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Land	Tel. Number of Stories Alterations Plug Molding (No. of feet) Plug Circuits Strip Lighting (No. feet) No. of Wires Total No. Meters Volts Starter Phase H.P. Phase H.P. The start of the s
	LINE
SERVICE METER	GROUND 6
CE SES	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 54821
Issued 4-7-7/
Portland, Maine 19, 19, 19, 19
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address # ENRY WCH Tel
Owner's Name and Address & ENRY DAYNCH Tel. Contractor's Name and Address & S. Boulos Co. Tel 72-376 & Location 23. AMPERSON Use of Building Duris LLIMC.
Number of Families Apartments Z Stores Number of Stories A
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations
Pine Cabla
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
Light Circuite Plugs Light Circuite
FIXTURES: No. SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires 3. Size ### Address.
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires 3 Size #2 Rlunc
Total No Marare
Number Phase H. P. Amps Volta Story
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase 11.P.
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H. ¹
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
This country All Conditioners (No. Hoits)
Will commence 1 19/ Ready to cover in 19 Inspection 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Amount of Fee \$ 2
Signed A adjan
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE METER GROUND
VISITS: 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8
INSPECTED BY
(OVER)

	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING		,
Date	Address Installation For June Son 36.	PERMIT	NUMBER 91
Issued Nov 17, 1969	Owner of Did		NOMBER 33.
Jordand Plumbing Inst	or wher's Address will will be the server		
By ERNOLD R. GOODW	I FILIMPOR		
	IN NEW REPE Ortland Car bight Co.	Date	
App. First Insp.	SINKS	NC.	11/16/69
Date WALTER AT MAKLAC	LAVATORIES		
By DEPUTY PLUMBING INSPECT	R TOILETS		
Costs and an in-	BATH TUBS		
App. Final Insp.	SHOWERS		
WAI TED LANGE	DRAINS FLOOR	SURFACE	
By DEPUTM PLUMBING INSPELL	1 HOT WATER TANKS		
Type of Bldg.	TANKLESS WATER HEAT	ERS	1 2.00
☐ Commercial	GARBAGE DISPOSALS SEPTIC TANKS		~ ~ ~ ~
Residential	HOUSE SEWERS		
Single	ROOF LEADERS		
Multi Family	AUTOMATIC WASHERS		
New Construction	DISHWASHERS		
Remodeling	OTHER		
Marie Salar			

	PERMI	1 10 1	NOTALL PLUMBING					
ŕ	Addre	ss 23 /	inderson Street, 1st.	PERMI	T NU	MBER 1	1785	n
Desta	Instal!	ation Fo	r:					`
Date Issued 11/20/67	Owne	of Bldg	: Br. Alfred Labrie					
	Owne	's Addre	ess: 23 Anderson Street,	16%.				
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumb	e: Por	Llend (las Light Company	7 D		11/20/5	7	
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW	REP'L.			NO.	FE	E	
Ann First Inches			SINKS					
App First Insp.			LAVATORIES					
Date			TOILETS				,	~
By WASAID TO SUPERIOR			BATH TUBS					
waster transfers received to			SHOWERS					
App. Fingl Insp.			DRAINS FLOOR	SURFAC	CE			•
Date	7		HOT WATER TANKS			1	3.00	1
By TOWNED E STREWIN			TANKLESS WATER HEATE	ERS				ı -
Type of Bldg.			GARBAGE DISPOSALS					
LAba.ol.Blades.et.			SEPTIC TANKS					
☐ Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS					
☐ Residential			ROOF LEADERS					
Single 4			AUTOMATIC WASHERS					
			DISHWASHERS					
☐ New Construction			OTHER					
Remodeling								
				······································				
				177	~ T X T			

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

December 10, 1959

Mr. Guorge Scott 60 Montreal Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Scott:

Re: 25 Anderson Street

We recently made an inspection of the property ormed by you at 25 Anderson Street, Portland, Maine. As a result of the inspection you are hereby endored to correct the following substandard housing conditions:

Repair and put in good order all dilapidated and hazardons parts of the structure as follows:

parts of the structure as follows:

a. Repair or replace the loose, worn, dilapidated, and hazardous parts of the outside front betten step.

b. Repair or replace the cracked, loose, or missing plaster on the walls of the caller states.

on the walls of the callar stairs. Repair or replace the loose, norm, broken, dilapidated, and hazardous parts of the floor in the storage room of

Determine the reason and remedy the condition which now causes the signs of leakage in the storage room of the attic.

Check and have repaired all defective electric wiring and electrical equipment throughout the structure.

a. Install convenience cutlets in all the rooms where there are all the rooms where there are all the rooms of extension cords.

in a dangerous excessive use of extension cords. Particular attention is directed to the bedrooms in the attic of the structure.

The above mentioned conditions are in violaton of the City Ordinance, MINIBUM STANDARDS FOR CONTINUED OCCUPANCY, and AUTHORITY TO VACATE BUILDINGS, and must be corrected on or balore January 10, 1960.

Very truly yours,

Douglas H. Brown, M. D. Health Director

Gordon E. Martin Housing Supervisor

GEM/ON

December 10, 1959

Mrs. Viola DiDominicus 23 Anderson Street Portland, Maine

Dear Hrs. BiDominious:

Res 23 Anderson Street

We recently made an inspection of the property owned by you at 23 Anderson Street, Portland, Maine. As a result of the imagestica, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substandard housing conditions:

AS STRUCTURAL ROOM order all dilapidated and hazardous parts of the structure as follows: Replace the broken window pane in the cellar of the structure. Repair or replace the loce, worm, dilapidated, and hazard-

Install a cleanout door in the base of the let floor chimney.

Check and have repaired all defective electric wiring and electrical equipment throughout the atmeture.

a. Install convenience outlets in all the recommence of the entire of extension cords. there is a dangerous conscious use of extension cords. Farticular attention is directed to the ledness off the kitchen and in the small bedress off the parker of the 2nd floor apt. Install adequate estificial illumination in the bedroom off the parlor of the 2nd floor apt.

The above mentioned conditions are in violation of the City Ordinance, History STARDARLS FOR CONTINUED OCCUPANCY, and AUTHORITY TO VACATE BUILDINGS, and must be corrected on or before January 10, 1960.

Very truly yours,

Boughes H. Drown, M. D. Health Director

Gordon E. Martin Mounting Supervisor

(A) APARTMENT HOUSE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PERMIT ISSURD

	Portland, Maine, .!	ug, 4, 1954	CITY OF PURILAISE	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUIL	TUNCS PORTLAND, MAIN	TE		
	أند استندار والأراب الماسية	1 ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค.ค	ne following building Watter of States mance of the City of Portland, blans and	ž.
in accordance with the Laws of th	e State of Maine, the Dutie	ung Code und Zoning Ordi Socifications:	mance of the easy of a security from	
00 4 1	- CL	Within Fire I	imits? <u>ves</u> Dist. No.	***
	A.L. L. D. D. D. Danirii	mis. 23 Endersou	I CIC)11U11C	***
			i eleditore	***
ممتدادات أأوا	John Conley, 85 C	umber Land Ave.	reichnoucerrus verchnoucerrus versiere	••••
1 (*)	' 5,	pecifications P	ansyen	***
	duolling h	MISE	Liv. Idiiiio	••••
	11	11	INO, IBIMHES	••••
	- 2d Heat	Style of root		****
Other buildings on same lot	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************	Fee \$ 4.00	****
Estimated cost \$ 700.	***************************************		1 CO VIIII MARIE M	
	General Descr	iption of New Work	•	
	1	v 91.	e e	
To demolish existing 2. To construct 2-story o	-story rear sneu of nen rear piazza 81 :	x 121.		
To construct 2-story o	pon rous passass			
			•	
			conditionall .	
		1	9/3/54	
		Appeal susta	ined	
		1	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	
	~1.AXV	e - 12' span	REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED	
	is some not include installate	ion of heating apparatus w	rich is to be taken out separately by and onley	l in
It is understood that this permit the name of the heating contract	or. PERMIT TO BE	SSUED TO John Co		
the name of the nearing comment		of New Work	Permit Issued with Le	ittei
		. In any electrical worl	c involved in this work?	********
وموملسسية بالمارات	aublic cower?	If not, what is prope	Sca for periabor a management	
		Form notice sent?		
_		TT' * 1 we we want to to	HITHOUT DOINT OF FIXE	
Height average grade to top	No. stories	solid or filled land?	earth or rock?	*********
Size, iront	rete piers Thick	hess, tor8!! botton	1_10" cellar	********
Material of foundation .mmax.	121 kpar on ce	nters Height	Thickness halt Class C Und Lab Kind of heat fuel	*********
Material of disast pro-	Diam man foot 411	Roof coveringASD	halt Class C Und Lab	***************************************
	مام م السي	1 Pressed of 1111 51ZC	***************************************	
		dear boardf		
est a Cime	Columns under i	pirders 51ze .	Wax. On content amount	· > 1 + 1 + 4 + 1 + 1 + 1
Girders	1 1677	O C Reidoing in every ii	OUL SHIP HER TOOK about over a reco.	
		" O. J 2009 J.XV 31	A CONTRACTOR LOCAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	**********
Joists and rafters:	3-64 1/1	1 and 1 to 1 to 31	7! 1001	*******
On centers:	4 . 0	and 121 31	d	
Maximum span:	account walls, thickness of	walls?	height?	.,,,,,
It one story building with h				
		If a Garage	commercial cars to be accommodated	i
No. cars now accommodate	d on same lot, to be a	ccommodatednumber	commercial cars to be accommodated	******
Will automobile repairing b	e done other than minor r	epairs to cars natitually s	tored in the proposed building?	
			Miscellaneous	
PPROVED:	on of	Will work require disturb	ing of any tree on a public street?	110
with letter la		Will there be in charge	of the above work a person compete	ent to
O	U	see that the State and	City requirements pertaining there	to are
.21011-010-01144, 150-0149-01-0149-7-014-0-2-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		observed?yes		
	realization resident least and the real section is a section of the section of th	Anthony DiDaminic	រន	
		STREET, STREET		

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES 9/27/54 - Just sterting to breld frigate
19/5/54 - Workall friended alla.

New 2 Story Prayza at 23 Anderson Street 1- honing: Presents 2 story shed 5 feet
ley's feet is 71/2 home side lot line and
13 from near line. Proposed pranya
152 from side line and 10 feet
from rear line - Charling and 10 feet
2005
2000 where 10' side and 20' rearyunds are 40/1164
2008 12-lillo-4x6-8'shan. - Use 6x6 6x8 x45=2160# 446-81 = 1752# 7 Lecond Floor Gevel 2×10-8. =2160 10 0.16 Floor Joints 2x6-92'=524# 524 - 38" per sqfd-? 12x11/7 524 - 44" pergft-OK-42 12 = 12 shan 14 × 10 - 12 = 1168 + 1 1168 = 24 persaft? 4x8-12 = 2076 = 2076 2076 - 0.K Une - 4xf Rafters: 244 - 81 shan= 326# Ptil 4/2 miz.
326 = 30# per spft. -? 2001.

AP - 33 Anderson Sta

John Conley Contractor 85 Cumberland Aven Owner - Anthony D. DiDominicus 23 Anderson St.

Appeal under Zoning Ordinance having been sustained, building permit for demolition of two story shed six feet by nine feet and construction of a two story open plazza 8 feet by 12 feet in its place on rear of dwelling at the above location is issued herewith based on the plan filed with application for permit but subject to the following conditions:tions:-

permit is issued on the condition that the new piazza is not to be enclosed in any way, this being the basis on which the

zoning appeal was sustained.

—sills are to be 6x6, all one piece in cross section, instead of the 4x6 originally specified.

—floor timbers are to be 2x8 spaced 16 inches on centers instead of the 2x6 first called for.

—scross bridging of 1x3 is to be provided at the center of the

span of floor joists. pitch of roof is to be steeper than 4 inches in 12 inches.

> Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

August 17, 1954

AP 23 Anderson St. -- New Z-story plasza -- Yoning appeal

Mr. Anthony D. DiDominicus 23 Anderson St. Hr. John Conley 85 Cumberland Ave. Copy to: Corporation Counsel

Gentlement

Building permit to authorize construction of a twostory open rear mazza about & feet by 12 feet at 23 Anierson St. is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the piazza is managed only 16 feet from the Townsteet Dine inshead of the is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the piazza is proposed only 10 feet from the ver property line instead of the required 20 feet and only 6 feet from the right (as one faces the building from the street) side lot line instead of the required building from the street) side lot line instead of the required lof feet, contrary to Sections 8B and 3C of the Ordinance applying in the Apartment House Zone where the property is located.

You have indicated your desire to seek an exception from the Board of Appeals; so, there is enclosed an outline of the appeal procedure.

If you desire consideration by the Board at the enriest possible time, the appeal should be filed at the office of Corporation Counsel before moon of Friday, August 20.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

Enclosure to each addressee: Outline of appeal procedure

AP - 23 Anderson St.

Contractor - John Conley 85 Cumberland Ave. Owner - Anthony D. Libominicus 23 Anderson St.

We are unable to issue a permit for construction of a two story open plazza 8 feet by 12 feet on rear of dwelling at the above location in place of existing two story shed 5 feet by 8 feet for the following reasons:-

- -the proposed plazza would be only about 6 feet instead of 10 feet from the side let line and about 10 feet instead of 20 feet from the rear line, as required in the Apartment House Zone where the property is located.
- -the 4x6 sills do not figure out on the 8 foot span.
- -the 2x6 floor joists do not figure out on the 12 foot span even though spaced only 14 inches on centers.

 -the 4x6 plate supporting outer ends of rafters dess not figure out on the 12 foot span indicated.

 -the 2x4 rafters on an 8 foot span do not figure out
- on the 16 inch spacing indicated.

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

City of Portland, Maine Board of Appeals -ZONING-

... August...19,...1954

To the Board of Appeals:

, who is the owner Your appellant, Anthony . DiDominicus , respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals 23 Anderson Street of the City of Portland to permit an exception to the regulations of the Zoning Ordinance relating to this property at property, as provided by Section 18, Paragraph E of said Zoning Ordinance.

Building permit to authorize construction of a two-story open rear plazza about 8 feet by 12 feet at 23 Anderson Street is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the plazza is proposed only 10 feet from the rear property line instead of the required 20 feet and only 6 feet from the right (as one faces the building from the street) side lot line instead of the required 10 feet, contrary to Sections 8B and 8C of the Ordinance applying in the Apartment House Zone where the property is located.

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally per associate are as follows:

An exception is necessary in this case to grant reasonable use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance.

Tentonio Spellan Dominicus

day of September After public hearing held on the third the Board of Appeals finds that an exception is necessary in this case to grant reasonable use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance, provided that said open rear two-story piezza shall not be enclosed in any manner.

It is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may in this specific case, provided that said open rear two-story piezza shall not be enclosed in any marmer.

William H. Of) work

Edward J. Colley

BOARD OF APPEALS

DATE: September 3, 1954

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE Zoning Ordinance UF Anthony J. DiDominicus

AT 23 Anderson Street

Public hearing on above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals

Borro of Appeals

VUTE

Municipal Officers

William H. O'Brion Helen C. Frost Lehn H. Bane Harry K. Torrey Edward T. Colley Ben B. Wilson

PROVIDED THAT SAID OPEN REAR TWO-STORY PIAZZA SHALL NOT BE ENCLOSED IN ANY MANNER.

Record of Hearing:

NO OPPOSITION

Ь 20

*4

the state of the s

ang ta yang belanda ni da ng tanggan na kangan ni da

W______

and the second of the second o

WARREN MCDONALD

On reply refer to file

FU

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

August 17, 1954

AP 23 Anderson St .- New 2-story piazza-Zoning appeal

Mr. Anthony D. DiDominicus 23 Anterson St.

Er. John Conley 85 Cumberland Ave. Copy to: Corporation Counsel

Gentlement

Building permit to authorize construction of a twostory open rear piazza about 8 feet by 12 feet at 23 Anderson St. is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the piazza is proposed only 10 feet from the rear property line instead of the required 20 feet and only 6 feet from the right (as one Zaces the building from the street) side lot line instead of the required 10 feet, contrary to Sections 8B and 8C of the Ordinance applying in the Apartment House Zone where the property is located.

You have indicated your desire to seek an exception from the Board of Appeals; so, there is enclosed an outline of the appeal procedure.

If you desire consideration by the Board at the earliest possible time, the appeal should be filed at the office of Corporation Counsel before noon of Friday, August 20.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

WMOD/B

Enclosure to each addressee: Catling of appeal procedure

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

August 31, 1954

Mr. Anthony D. DiDominicus 23 Anderson Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. DiDominicus:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine on Friday, September 3, 1954 at 10430 a. m. to hear your appeal under the Zoning Ordinance.

Please be present at this hearing in support of this appeal.

BOARD OF APPEALS

William H. O'Brion

Chairman

K

co: Mr. John Conley 85 Curberland Avenue Portland, Maine

4

' §

4 1

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPLALS

August 31, 1954

Mrs. Katie I. Kerrigan 22 Cleaves Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mrs. Kerrigan;

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine on Friday, September 3, 1954 at 10:30 a. m. Daylight Saving Time to hear the appeal of Anthony J. DiDominicus requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to authorize construction of a twostory open rear plazza about S feet by 12 feet at 23 Anderson Street.

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the piazza is proposed only 10 feet from the rear property line instead of the required 20 feet and only 5 feet from the right side lot line instead of the required 10 feet, contrary to Sections 8B and 8C of the Ordinance applying in the Apartment House Zone where the property is located.

If you are interested either for or against this appeal, please be present or be propresented at this hearing.

BOARD OF APPLIALS

William H. O'Brion

Chairman

K

eer Mr. Patrick Joyce 19 Anderson Street Portland, Maine

OCT 12. 1973

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Partland Maine	Oct. 12, 1953
THE ATT OF THE STATE OF THE STA	Control of the Contro
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	the following heating, cooking or power equi/ment in accord-
is the Town of Maine the Building Code of the City of	Portunit, and the journarie specificant in
transf Pullillian	1- Family dwelling No Stories
or wlog Towin	g 25 Anderson St.
Installer's name and address Connolly Bros. 127-611	The state of the s
a in the	the state of March
General Descri	n with existing hot water heating system.
To install oil burning cour ment in connection	n with existing hot water heating system
(conversion)	Consumery companies and the Control of the Control
Location of appliance Any burnable markets, how protected?	Kind of fuely
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appli	ance or casing top of furnace
From front of appliance	
Size of chimney flueOther connections to s	ame flue:
If gas fired, how vented? Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to ins	Rated maximum demand per hour
	1
IF OIL	BURNER
Name and type of burner Silent Glow	Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Yes
Will operator be always in attendance?Does oil	supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? hot tom
Type of floor beneath burnerconcrete	Number and conscitty of tanks 1-275 gal.
Location of oil storagebasement	Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided.	How many tanks fire proofed?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any namer was	urners mone
IF COOKIN	G APPLIANCE burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
Location of appliance	Kind of fuel?
If so, how protected?	A miles
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from to	op of appliance From top of smokepipe
and the second s	and the state of t
If so, now v	enteur Porced of gravity.
is hood to be provided.	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPME	NT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPME	The state of the s
ll vent pipe	
Anterification services services services and an experimental services of the contraction	
polytoman population of the polytoman and the po	The state of the s
1 manufacture annual an	The state of the s
and the state of t	and the second s
* A STATE OF THE S	panbantanian and a material and a ma
Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 (\$2.00 for one heater	, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)	
IPPROVED.	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
(y) 10.12.00 BM	will there be in charge of the above work a person emperor as the state and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed? Ves
Co	molly Bros.
Control of the second of the s	10 Q Camelle
Signature of Installer b	The state of the s

23-25 ANDERSON STREET



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

,	Date Sept. 15 , 1982
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL MARKET	Receipt and Permit number A78838
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installed Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and American Section 1988	ations in accordance with the
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code a LOCATION OF WORK: 25 Anderson Street	nd the following marks of
LOCATION OF WORK: 25 Anderson Street	na the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 25 Anderson Street OWNER'S NAME: Elaine Richards ADDRESS: 55	ame
OUTLETS:	
	FEES
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOTA FIXTURES: (number of)	AT.
Incendescent	
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL Strip Flourescent ft	
Strip Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL SERVICES:	
Overhead x Underground Temporary TOTA METERS: (number of) 1 MOTORS: (number of)	L amperes 100 Amp
MOTORO: (number of)	
Fractional 1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL UNATTOO	50
1 HP or over	*****
1 HP or overRESIDENTIAL HEATING:	***************************************
Oil or Gas (number of west)	
Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)	••••
Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR 1 DUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main best	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)	****
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)	
Cook Tops Water Heaters Disposals	
Wall Owns Disposals	
Priore	
Fanc	
TOTAL Others (denote) MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	***************************************
Branch Panels	
Branch Panels Transformers	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows)	
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft	
Over 20 sq. ft. Swimming Pools Above Ground	
Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground	
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	***************************************
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial	
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 arms and and	***************************************
and under	
Circus, Fairs, etc. over 30 amps	
Alterations to wires	
Alterations to wiresRepairs after fire	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators	
FUR ADDITIONAL WORK NOW ON OPPOSITE THE INSTALLATION	N FEE DHE
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	E FEE DUE:
(*** 20.0)	*****
TOTAL AM	
INSPECTION:	3.50
Will be ready on and and	
Will be ready on Sept. 15, 192; or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Paul R. Pourcet	
A Dibbargo	
ADDRESS: Shadagee Rd., Saco, Me. TEL.: 934-4010	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 02555 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 02755 SIGNATURE OF TON	-
LIMITED LICENSE NO: V4333 SIGNATURE OF CON	itra ctor :
1 au 1/11 1/2	11/2020

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

a the state of the	e Maria de la compania de la compan	Cl. In a court sets who a	, pac aco vaccosh An	 	·
Date of Permit $9-1$	Sesan Str Dards 5-82 6-82				
INSPECTIONS: Service called in 9-16-82 Service called in 9-16-82 Closing-in by PROGRESS INSPECTIONS:/	CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED COMPLETED REMARKS:				